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Women / 10 / Younger
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Milana Brane1016
Cascade Elite

8.800 8.700 9.2008.950 35.650
4 4 1 1T 1 

1 

Shilese Jones1051
Auburn Gymnastics

9.225 8.725 9.2008.000 35.150
1 2T 9 2T 2 

2 

Ashley Albrecht1036
Leading Edge

9.175 8.550 9.0258.200 34.950
2 5 6 3 3 

3 

Allyson Rudd1014
Black Hills

8.775 6.850 8.8258.150 32.600
5 10 7T 4 4 

4 

Marlene Cervantes1012
Black Hills

8.700 6.300 8.4508.350 31.800
6T 11 3T 8 5 

5 

Courtney Cutting1010
Avant Coeur

8.600 7.775 8.1006.850 31.325
9 8 11 9 6 

6 

Kate Nelson1035
Gymtowne Gymnastics

8.650 8.725 8.8000.000 26.175
8 3T 12T 5 7 

7 

Jordan Hall1026
Gymcats

9.075 0.000 8.5508.350 25.975
3 12T 4T 6 8 

8 

Halley Gillen1038
Mid-Columbia

8.700 0.000 8.4758.700 25.875
7T 13T 2 7 9 

9 

Kaitlyn Lane1013
Black Hills

8.475 8.300 0.0008.150 24.925
10 6 8T 10T 10 

10 

Alexis Takara1008
Auburn Gymnastics

0.000 8.900 0.0008.300 17.200
11T 1 5 11T 11 

11 

Hannah Everman1022
Cascade Elite West

0.000 7.475 0.0007.525 15.000
12T 9 10 12T 12 

12 

Sienna Brane1015
Cascade Elite

0.000 8.250 0.0000.000 8.250
13T 7 13T 13T 13 

13 
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Women / 10 / Middle
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kennady Schneider1031
Gymcats

9.125 9.100 9.3509.000 36.575
4 2 3T 2 1 

1 

Eleanor Pascoe-Long1043
NAAG

9.400 8.475 9.1759.175 36.225
1 4 2 4 2 

2 

Kendal Watts1009
Auburn Gymnastics

9.375 9.200 9.4257.650 35.650
2T 1 12 1 3 

3 

Haley Roy1006
Auburn Gymnastics

9.375 7.825 9.3258.675 35.200
3T 7 7 3 4 

4 

Katey Oswalt1041
Mountain West

9.075 8.875 7.8259.200 34.975
5 3 1 13 5 

5 

Lena Greene1037
Metro

8.975 8.350 8.5258.700 34.550
6T 6 6 10 6 

6 

Jennifer Leslie1028
Gymcats

8.925 8.450 8.0758.650 34.100
9 5 8 12 7 

7 

Kaitlin Mohr1040
Mountain West

8.675 7.000 8.8258.200 32.700
10 8 10 6T 8 

8 

Emily Wilson1044
North Pointe

8.625 6.550 8.8257.850 31.850
11 9 11 7T 9 

9 

Makayla Garland1025
Champion Gym Academy

8.150 6.025 8.6508.400 31.225
12 11 9 9 10 

10 

Courtney Genther1039
Mountain West

8.975 6.450 7.4257.600 30.450
7T 10 13 14 11 

11 

Nicole Steele1007
Auburn Gymnastics

8.950 0.000 9.0759.000 27.025
8 12T 4T 5 12 

12 

Malia Mackey1018
Cascade Elite

0.000 0.000 8.4758.800 17.275
13T 13T 5 11 13 

13 

Izzabela Price1046
Redwood Empire

0.000 0.000 8.8006.900 15.700
14T 14T 14 8 14 

14 
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Women / 10 / Older
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Means1029
Gymcats

9.500 9.000 9.2508.500 36.250
1 1 6 3T 1 

1 

Lauren Rice1030
Gymcats

9.350 8.100 9.4759.275 36.200
2T 6T 1 1 2 

2 

Caitlin Soliwoda1032
Gymcats

9.225 8.750 8.9509.050 35.975
4 2 2 8 3 

3 

Cheyenne Hill1027
Gymcats

9.100 8.650 9.2508.600 35.600
6T 3 4 4T 4 

4 

Courtney Soliwoda1033
Gymcats

9.175 8.500 9.1508.400 35.225
5 4 7 6T 5 

5 

Lauren Schmeiss1024
Cascade Elite West

9.350 7.750 9.3258.750 35.175
3T 8 3 2 6 

6 

Alexandra Kennedy1004
Auburn Gymnastics

9.000 8.100 9.1507.600 33.850
8 7T 9 7T 7 

7 

Kendra Daniels1034
Gymnastics Northwest

8.450 6.200 9.2508.550 32.450
11T 11 5 5T 8 

8 

Eden Robles1023
Cascade Elite West

8.450 7.675 8.2257.300 31.650
12T 9 10 11 9 

9 

Britni Atwell1047
Rigert Elite

8.750 6.400 8.2756.600 30.025
10 10 11 10 10 

10 

Ana Sabates1020
Cascade Elite

9.100 8.375 8.7500.000 26.225
7T 5 12T 9 11 

11 

Jade Cottrell1021
Cascade Elite West

8.875 0.000 0.0000.000 8.875
9 12T 13T 12T 12 

12 

Symone Griffin1003
Auburn Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0008.150 8.150
13 13T 8 13T 13 

13 
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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: 7A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymcats X 110.325 28.075 26.850 27.325 28.075
11 1 1

1029 Sarah Means 9.500 9.000 9.250
1030 Lauren Rice 9.350 9.4759.275
1032 Caitlin Soliwoda 9.225 8.750 9.050
1031 Kennady Schneider 9.100 9.3509.000

2 Auburn Gymnastics X 108.725 27.975 26.825 25.975 27.950
22 2 2

1009 Kendal Watts 9.375 9.200 9.425
1006 Haley Roy 9.375 9.3258.675
1051 Shilese Jones 9.225 8.725 9.200
1008 Alexis Takara 8.900 8.300
1007 Nicole Steele 9.000

3 Mountain West X 98.125 26.725 22.325 25.000 24.075
43 4 3

1041 Katey Oswalt 9.075 8.875 7.8259.200
1039 Courtney Genther 8.975 6.450 7.4257.600
1040 Kaitlin Mohr 8.675 7.000 8.8258.200

4 Cascade Elite X 87.400 17.900 25.325 17.750 26.425
34 3 4

1020 Ana Sabates 9.100 8.375 8.750
1016 Milana Brane 8.800 8.700 9.2008.950
1015 Sienna Brane 8.250
1018 Malia Mackey 8.4758.800

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom


